

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE
SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. VINOD SINGH RAWAT

Civil Appeal No(s). 2811-2812/2009

SATISH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR. SECY. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-02-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv

Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Sole appellant has been served in alternative arrangement
notice but still unrepresented. Await his appearance.

List again on 8.3.2022.

VINOD SINGH RAWAT
Registrar

MG